

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3135 of 2022

Petitioner :- Ashok Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 13 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Prabal Kumar Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Dushyant Singh,M.C. Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

1. List this matter on **20.07.2023**.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 18.5.2023

Neetu